Schedule:

Date Time Home Team Away Team Location
Wed 7/8/2015 15 FM Renze Jarde Location 1 AT
Wed 7/8/2015  7:15PM Swisher Hiles Location 2 /Vol27%
Mon 7/13/2015 715 PM Dunlewvey Renze Location 2
Mon 7M13/2015 15 PM Janie Swisher Location 1
Wed 7/15/2015 715 PM Hiles Dunlevey Location 1
Wed 7/15/2015 T15 PM Renze Swisher Location 2
Mon 7/20/2015 T 15 PM Dunlevey Janie Location 2
Mon 7/20/2015 715 PM Hiles Renze Location 1
Wed 7/22/2015 7:15 PM Swisher Dunlevey Location 1
Wed 7/22/2015 715 PM Jande Hiles Location 2
Maon 72772015 7:15 PM Janie Renze Location 2
Mon 712712015 715 PM Hiles Swisher Location 1
Wed 712972015 715 PM Renze Dunlevey Location 1
Wed 7/29/2015 7:15 PM Swisher Janie Location 2
Maon 8/3/2015 715 PM D.ﬂmy Hiles Location 2
Mon 8/3/2015 7:15 PM Swisher Renze Location 1
Wed 8/5/2015 7:15 PM Jande Dunlevey Location 1
Wed 8/5/2015 7156 PM Renze Hiles Location 2
Mon B/10/2015 715 PM Dunlewvey Swisher Location 2
Mon 8/10/2015 715 PM Hiles Janie Location 1
Wed 8/12/2015  7:15 PM Renze Janie Location 1
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